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Date: Tue, Jan 24, 2006 12:49 PM

Subject: Transcript Corrections for Rulemaking Record

Please place the corrections to the Transcript of the E-filing rule meeting dated January 10, 2006, on the
Docket for the E-filing rulemaking.
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NRC Staff Corrections for Transcript of Jan. 10, 2006 Public Meeting on Progosed E-Filing Rule

exemptions
could

text

actually
would be to use
original

optical
to
EIE because of the lack
document, via EIE on
install Adobe Distiller
assist NRC customers
for Adobe Versions

generated from a
hidden text
Macintosh

PC3

0S X Tiger
WWW.Nrc.gov
choose target

to save it in the

directory, c:\\Program Files\Adobe\Acrobat

Page Line Correction

4 23 exceptions

6 17 was

6 24 tech

8 18 E-Rule-requirements

9 5 actual

10 16-17 would-use

10 19 originally

12 3 simple

12 25 with

13 18 ElEtack-

15 20 document-on

40 18 install-Bistaller

41 1 assist-customers

41 11 for-Versions

41 19 from-a-

41 23 hiddentexterror

42 4 Melntosh

42 5 RT3

42 6 FigerO8-X

42 15 Rre-gov

42 25 you-save-target

43 2 {o-save-it-as-at

43 3 .
7.0\Distilin\Settings.




I SECY - e-filing transcript corrections.wpd

Page 2|

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44

44

44
45

45

13

14

22

23

24

10

22

.joboptions file.

Click on save.

this is a .kfp extension
download at.

.joboptions files

advance, select preflight
to go to

options, and select import
to ensure

10CFR 1_7

pdf options

www.nrc.gov/site-help/feedback.htmi

www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/ehd/contactus.html




